QUEENS

MAYFAIR

Experience the finest coffee at Queens of Mayfair. Our small-batch roasted speciality coffee is

exclusively sourced, ensuring only the highest quality and rarest varieties.

Try our Queens House blend, with a remarkable SCA rating of 87.

Exciting things coming to Queens in the coffee world - stay tuned!

QUEENS DATERRA BLEND

COLOMBIA ANAEROBIC NATURAL

SCA 87 with notes of:
Chocolate e Caramel e Sweet Citrus

ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
CORTADO
PICCOLO
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCINO
LATTE
AMERICANO

SPANISH LATTE

MOCHA

3.6
3.8
4.3
4.3
4.5
4.9
4.9
4
5.7
5.9

SCA 89 with notes of:

Chocolate e Bright acidity e Zesty Orange

ESPRESSO 10.5
MACCHIATO 11.5
PICCOLO 11.5
CORTADO 12
FLAT WHITE 12.5
CAPPUCINO 13
LATTE 13
AMERICANO 11
SPANISH LATTE 15
MOCHA 15.5

DECAF PERU TAPIR RED HONEY
Organic Decaf washed with Swiss water.
Peach e Raspberry ePraline

More V60 Options are available on the special
menu. Please ask us if you need any advice.

No additional charge

SYRUP

Vanilla - Butterscotch - Salted Caramel Caramel - Chocolate - Honey

Gingerbread -Hazelnut - Elderflower
0.5

infused milk

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.
Our dishes are created on-site and may contain trace ingredients. Not all ingredients are listed.
There is a discretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill. All of the above prices are inclusive of VAT.

+1
HOT CHOCOLATE QUEENS ROYALS AND SEASONAL SPECIALS
CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE 5.25 HOMEMADE CHAI LATTE 6.75
CREME BRULEE LATTE
WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE 5.75 add a shot of Espresso +1.5 6.9
CARDAMON HOT CHOCOLATE 5.75 MATCHA LATTE 6.75
WHITE OREO HOT CHOCOLATE PISTACHIO & MATCHA VELVET
With whipped cream 6.9 Milk-based beverage with pistachio cream and 7.2
homemade matcha
QUEENS HOT CHOCOLATE GOLDEN LATTE
With whipped cream and marshmallows 6.9 . s D . . 6.75
Turmeric, Maple Syrup, Pumpkin Pie Spice, Oat Milk
PUMPKIN SPICED LATTE
House blend espresso, homemade pumpkin spiced 6.5
MILK milk, whipped cream
Estate Dairy Whole Milk & Semi Skimmed Oat - Coconut - Hazelnut - MAPLE LATTE
Almond - Soya Homemade pecan butter, maple syrup, and spice- 7.2



QUEENS
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SOFT DRINKS

WATER

VOSS STILL & SPARKLING 375ml
VOSS STILL & SPARKLING 800ml

COLD PRESS JUICE & SMOOTHIES

ORANGE/ GRAPEFRUIT/APPLE

TROPICAL MIX

Melon e Pineapple ¢ Mango

CLEAN CARROT

Carrote Orange e Apple e Ginger

DAILY LEAN GREENS

Kale e Spinach ¢ Romaine e Celery e Cucumber e Lemon

MORNING GREENS SMOOTHIE
Mango e Avocado e Banana e Apple e Lemon e Spinach

BANANA OAT SHAKE
Banana ¢ Mango e Oat milk

STRAWBERRY OAT SHAKE
Strawberry e Vanilla ¢ Oat milk

VIT-D SHOT
Orange e Ginger e Turmeric

GINGER SHOT
Ginger e Apple e Lemon

REMEDY KOMBUCHA

ORIGINAL PEACH
RASPBERRY LEMONADE
GINGER & LEMON
CHERRY PLUM

Soda
COKE

DIET COKE

55

6.2

6.5

6.5

6.7

6.7

6.7

6.2
6.2
6.2
6.2

3.9
3.9
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HOT DRINKS
TEA

BARRY'S IRISH BREAKFAST 4.2
FRESH MINT TEA 4.2
JING

JING EARL GREY 4.8
JING GREEN TEA 4.8
JING JASMINE SILVER NEEDLE 4.8
JING LEMONGRASS & GINGER 4.8
JING CHAMOMILE FLOWER 4.8
JING, LAVANDER, LEMONGRASS 4.8
JING MORROCAN MINT 4.8
JING CHAI TEA 4.8
T2

T2 CARAMEL BROWNIE TEA 4.5
T2 CREME BRULEE TEA 4.5
T2 MELBOURNE TEA 4.5

QUEEN'’S PASTRY DISPLAY

Take a good look and choose any of the fresh pastries or cakes from the Queen's pantry.

MILK
Estate Diary Whole Milk & Semi Skimmed Oat e Coconut ¢ Hazelnut e Almond e Soya
No additional charge

SYRUP
Vanilla e« Butterscotch e Salted Caramel e Caramel e Chocolate ¢ Honey o Gingerbread e Hazelnut e Elderflower
£0.50p
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COLD DRINKS MENU

COFFEE ICED POUR OVER
lced Espresso 3.8 Ethiopian 16
lced Americano 4 Yirgacheffe
19
Iced Latte 4.9 Honduras
) Colombian
lced Cappuccino 22
ppUce 4.9 Anaerobic
lced Moch
©c oend 5.9 Colombian Geisha 26
Iced Spanish Latte 5.7
Cold Brew 5.5
Affogato 5.5
ROYAL DRINKS DAY SPECIALS
lced Chocolate 525 Homemade
. lced Tea 5.5
lced Creme
lced Matcha
Brule 6.75 e 575
Iced Golden
Latte 6.75 Homemade -
Lemonade '
lced Maple
Latte 7.2 lced Chai Latte 6.75
Iced Pistachio

Matcha Latte 7.2

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.
Our dishes are created on-site and may contain trace ingredients. Not all ingredients are listed.
There is a discretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill. All of the above prices are inclusive of VAT.



